ОПШТА ПСИХОЛОГИЈА 2023/2024.


	

Индекс
	

Име и презиме
	Колоквијум
Предавања

	Колоквијум
Вежбе

	I
Кол.

УКУПНО
	
Прис.
Пред.
	
Прис.
Вежбе
	Испит
Предавања

	Испит
Вежбе

	
Испит
Укупно
	

Оцена

	
	
	Поени
	Оцена
	Поени
	Оцена
	
	
	
	Поени
	Оцена
	Поени
	Оцена
	
	

	1в-001/23
	Вуксановић Ксенија
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	1в-002/23 
	Саковић Тамара
	25
	9
	8
	6
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	 1в-003/23 
	Томић Ана
	15
	6
	8
	6
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	1в-004/23 
	Јевтић Маријана
	
	
	10
	7
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	 1в-005/23 
	Митић Анђела
	23
	8
	15
	10
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	 1в-006/23 
	Видојевић Данијела
	20
	7
	9
	7
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	 1в-007/23 
	Павловић Сандра
	22
	8
	11
	8
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	1в-008/23 
	Митић Мина
	22
	8
	11
	8
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	1в-009/23 
	Радовановић Александра
	23
	8
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	1в-010/23 
	Поповић Сања
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	 1в-011/23 
	Видојевић Сања
	16
	6
	9
	7
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	1в-012/23 
	Тоскић Миљана
	26
	9
	15
	10
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	1в-013/23 
	Павловић Катарина
	30
	10
	15
	10
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	 1в-014/23 
	Стефановић Емина
	28
	10
	15
	10
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	1в-015/23 
	Вучковић Катарина
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	1в-016/23 
	Стојановић Тијана
	22
	8
	8
	6
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	1в-017/23 
	Савковић Јована
	15
	6
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	1в-018/23 
	Трпчевски Јована
	29
	10
	13
	9
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	1в-019/23 
	Миленковић Миљана
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	1в-020/23 
	Вуловић Анастасија
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	1в-021/23 
	Раковић Дијана
	18
	7
	11
	8
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	1в-022/23 
	Рашковић Емина
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	1в-023/23 
	23. 1в-023/23 Ристић Сања
	25
	9
	15
	8
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	1в-024/23 
	Миладиновић Кристина
	18
	7
	8
	6
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	1в-025/23 
	Коковић Јелена
	
	
	8
	6
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	 1в-026/23 
	Ратковић Анастасија
	15
	6
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	1в-027/23 
	Бабић Андреа
	15
	6
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	1в-028/23 
	Армуш Марија
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	1в-029/23 
	Јовановић Сташа
	15
	6
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	1в-030/23 
	Васиљевић Марта
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	 1в-031/23 
	Манџукић Анђела
	15
	6
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	1в-032/23 
	Богдановић Анђела
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	1В-033/23 
	Томић Кристина
	23
	8
	13
	9
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	1В-034/23 
	Ђокић Кристина
	25
	9
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	1В-035/23 
	Миленовић Сандра
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	1ј-001/23 
	Рашић-Јовановић Марина
	25
	9
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	1ј-002/23 
	Недељковић Бранкица
	30
	10
	15
	10
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	1ј-003/23 
	Савовић Андријана
	27
	9
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	 1ј-004/23 
	Ђорић Јулијана
	23
	8
	11
	8
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	1ј-005/23 
	Милутиновић Симонида
	19
	7
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	 1ј-006/23 
	Ракић Слађана
	25
	9
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	1ј-007/23 
	Вучковић Магдалена
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	1ј-008/23 
	Костић Марија
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	1ј-009/23 
	Матић Јелена
	25
	9
	10
	7
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	1ј-010/23 
	Арсић Данијела
	
	
	7
	6
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	1д-001/23 
	Асановић Лидија
	25
	9
	12
	8
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	1д-002/23 
	Тоскић Жељко
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	1д-003/23 
	Милорадовић Марија
	25
	9
	15
	10
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	1д-004/23 
	Ристић Никола
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	1д-005/23 
	Јовковић Младен
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	1д-006/23 
	Кораћ Ранко
	22
	8
	13
	9
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	




Raspodela poena kolokvijum-predavanja:
15,16,17 poena – ocena 6
18,19,20, 21 poena – ocena 7
22,23,24 poena – ocena 8
25,26,27 poena – ocena 9
28,29,30 poena – ecena 10



Drugi kolokvijum sa predavanja -  28.12,2023. God. Od 9 h.


